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iberCaja
Concepto F.Operacion F.Valor |Importe Saldo

Saldo inicial 62.811,89 €
INGR. TPV 01/02/18 01/02/18 720,00 €| 63.531,89 €
GTOS. TPV 01/02/18 01/02/18 -2,88 €| 63.529,01 €
INGR. TPV 01/02/18 01/02/18 120,00 €] 63.649,01 €
GTOS. TPV 01/02/18 01/02/18 -0,48 €| 63.648,53 €
COMISIONES Y GASTOS VARIOS 01/02/18 01/02/18 -14,53 €] 63.634,00 €
INGR. TPV 02/02/18 02/02/18 822,25 €| 64.456,25 €
GTOS. TPV 02/02/18 02/02/18 -3,29 €| 64.452,96 €
INGR. TPV 02/02/18 02/02/18 120,00 €| 64.572,96 €
GTOS. TPV 02/02/18 02/02/18 -0,48 €| 64.572,48 €
INGR. TPV 05/02/18 03/02/18 448,00 €| 65.020,48 €
GTOS. TPV 05/02/18 03/02/18 -1,79 €| 65.018,69 €
INGR. TPV 05/02/18 03/02/18 252,25 €| 65.270,94 €
GTOS. TPV 05/02/18 03/02/18 -1,01 €| 65.269,93 €
INGR. TPV 06/02/18 06/02/18 563,00 €| 65.832,93 €
GTOS. TPV 06/02/18 06/02/18 -2,25 €| 65.830,68 €
INGR. TPV 06/02/18 06/02/18 120,00 €| 65.950,68 €
GTOS. TPV 06/02/18 06/02/18 -0,48 €| 65.950,20 €
INGR. TPV 07/02/18 07/02/18 27,50€| 65.977,70€
GTOS. TPV 07/02/18 07/02/18 -0,11 €| 65.977,59 €
INGR. TPV 07/02/18 07/02/18 82,50 €[ 66.060,09 €
GTOS. TPV 07/02/18 07/02/18 -0,33 €| 66.059,76 €
INGR. TPV 07/02/18 07/02/18 27,50 €[ 66.087,26 €
GTOS. TPV 07/02/18 07/02/18 -0,11 €| 66.087,15€
INGR. TPV 08/02/18 08/02/18 82,50 €[ 66.169,65 €
GTOS. TPV 08/02/18 08/02/18 -0,33 €| 66.169,32 €
INGR. TPV 08/02/18 08/02/18 60,00 €[ 66.229,32 €
GTOS. TPV 08/02/18 08/02/18 -0,24 €| 66.229,08 €
INGR. TPV 08/02/18 08/02/18 60,00 €[ 66.289,08 €
GTOS. TPV 08/02/18 08/02/18 -0,24 €| 66.288,84 €
INGR. TPV 15/02/18 15/02/18 27,50 €| 66.316,34 €
GTOS. TPV 15/02/18 15/02/18 -0,11 €| 66.316,23 €
INGR. TPV 20/02/18 20/02/18 225,00 €| 66.541,23 €
GTOS. TPV 20/02/18 20/02/18 -0,90 €| 66.540,33 €
INGR. TPV 21/02/18 21/02/18 86,13 €[ 66.626,46 €
GTOS. TPV 21/02/18 21/02/18 -0,34 €| 66.626,12 €
INGR. TPV 22/02/18 22/02/18 180,00 €| 66.806,12 €
GTOS. TPV 22/02/18 22/02/18 -0,72 €| 66.805,40 €
INGR. TPV 22/02/18 22/02/18 330,00 €| 67.135,40 €
GTOS. TPV 22/02/18 22/02/18 -1,32 €| 67.134,08 €
INGR. TPV 23/02/18 23/02/18 112,00 €| 67.246,08 €
GTOS. TPV 23/02/18 23/02/18 -0,44 €| 67.245,64 €
INGR. TPV 23/02/18 23/02/18 65,00 € 67.310,64 €




GTOS. TPV 23/02/18 23/02/18 -0,26 €] 67.310,38 €
INGR. TPV 23/02/18 23/02/18 66,00 € 67.376,38 €
GTOS. TPV 23/02/18 23/02/18 -0,26 €] 67.376,12 €
INGR. TPV 26/02/18 24/02/18 20,00 € 67.396,12 €
GTOS. TPV 26/02/18 24/02/18 -0,08 €] 67.396,04 €
INGR. TPV 27/02/18 27/02/18 248,00 €] 67.644,04 €
GTOS. TPV 27/02/18 27/02/18 -0,96 €] 67.643,08 €
INGR. TPV 27/02/18 27/02/18 68,00 € 67.711,08 €
GTOS. TPV 27/02/18 27/02/18 -0,27 €] 67.710,81 €
INGR. TPV 27/02/18 27/02/18 26,00 € 67.736,81 €
GTOS. TPV 27/02/18 27/02/18 -0,10 €] 67.736,71 €
INGR. TPV 28/02/18 28/02/18 209,50 €] 67.946,21 €
GTOS. TPV 28/02/18 28/02/18 -0,81 €| 67.945,40 €
INGR. TPV 28/02/18 28/02/18 52,00 €[ 67.997,40 €
GTOS. TPV 28/02/18 28/02/18 -0,20 €] 67.997,20 €
INGR. TPV 28/02/18 28/02/18 26,00 € 68.023,20 €
GTOS. TPV 28/02/18 28/02/18 -0,10 €] 68.023,10 €
CUOTA PRESTAMO 28/02/18 28/02/18 | -17.324,40 €| 50.698,70 €




